
Po 

1 

2 

3 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Naam 

19 Jake Knapen 

7 Erwin van den Boogaert 

8 Guillian van Waasdijk 

14 Tom van den Boom 

24 Maud de Vries 

28 Hilde Venemans 

5 Glenn Mans 

21 Bart Kooyman 

12 Moos Veefkind 

4 Max Meuwissen 

9 Jona Weeda 

18 Neill Knapen 

3 Tirza van Aken 

27 Koen Smeltink 

16 Saar Janssen 

15 Danika Vondeling 
11 Jilles Veefkind 

26 Michelle van Sonsbeeck 

17 Ghita de Kraker 

10 Rona Vree 

6 Pia van den Heuvel 

29 Els Schouten 

30 Jesper Veldman 

20 Ties Aerts 

22 Casper te Poele 

13 Job Aerts 

1 Stefanie Baljet 
23 Lukas Knook 

2 Noor Roosekrans 

25 Benthe van der Veen 

Naam 

1 Stefanie Baljet 
2 Noor Roosekrans 

23 Lukas Knook 

Langebaan 07 
IJssportcentrum Eindhoven - Eindhoven 

4 januari 2026 

1. Uitslag 500 meter 

Cat 

HC2 

HSB 

HSA 

HSB 

DB2 

DB1 

HN4 

H55 

HC2 

HA1 

HB1 

HPA 

DSA 

HA1 

DC1 

DPA 

HPA 

D55 

DPA 

DC1 

DPB 

D40 

HPB 

HPA 

HPB 

HPC 

DPD 

HPC 

DPE 

DPB 

Cat 

DPD 

DPE 

Paar Baan 

HPC 

16 

15 

15 

16 

14 

14 

13 

13 

11 

12 

10 

11 

12 

1 

10 

9 

7 

7 O 

6 

8 

6 

8 

5 

3 

9 

3 

2. Uitslag Pure Sprint 300 meter 

1 

4 

4 

5 

Paar Baan 

18 I 

17 

18 

Scheidsrechter: Frans Beks Van 4-1-2026 18:15-00 tot 4-1-2026 Shte0S rAskstentwissen Print: 4-1-2026 19:45:18 

Tijd Info 

40.37 

44.07 

44.52 

45.50 

46.12 

46.77 

47.56 

47.81 

48.71 PR 

49.66 

50.13 

50.42 

51.13 

52.34 

S2.66 PR 

53.22 

54.92 

55.18 

S5.57 

55.61 

57.90 

59.06 

1:00.14 

1:00.96 PR 

1:03.37 FL 

1:05.67 PR 

1:06.78 PR 

1:07.82 

1:09.62 

DNS 

Tijd Info 

40.75 PR 

41.58 PR 

42.06 

Punten 

Punten 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Pos 

1 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Naam 

22 Casper te Poele 
17 Ghita de Kraker 

6 Pia van den Heuvel 

30 Jesper Veldman 
20 Ties Aerts 

13 Job Aerts 

25 Benthe van der Veen 

Naam 

21 Bart Kooyman 
14 Tom van den Boom 

24 Maud de Vries 

4 Max Meuwissen 

19 Jake Knapen 
28 Hilde Venemans 

26 Michelle van Sonsbeeck 

3 Tirza van Aken 

29 Els Schouten 

Naam 

12 Moos Veefkind 

Neill Knapen 

16 Saar Janssen 

9 Jona Weeda 

27 Koen Smeltink 

11 Jilles Veefkind 

15 Danika Vondeling 
10 Rona Vree 

Naam 

7 Erwin van den Boogaert 
5 Glenn Mans 

8 Guillian van Waasdijk 

3. Uitslag 700 meter 

Cat 

HPB 

DPA 

DPB 

HPB 

HPA 

HPC 

DPB 

4. Uitslag 1500 meter 

Cat 

HS5 

HSEB 

DB2 

HA1 

HC2 

DB1 

D55 

DSA 

D40 

5. Uitslag 1000 meter 

Cat 

HC2 

HPA 

DC1 

HB1 

HA1 

HPA 

DPA 

DC1 

6. Uitslag 3000 meter 

Cat 

HSB 

HN4 

HSA 

Paar Baan 

21 

22 

22 

21 

19 

20 

20 

Paar Baan 

28 

27 

25 

27 

28 

25 

23 

26 

26 

Paar Baan 

31 

32 

31 

3 

29 

30 

30 

29 

Paar Baan 

33 

34 

34 

Scheidsrechter: Frans Beks Van 4-1-2026 18.1500 tot 4-1-2026 satk0FrAakitwissen Print: 4-1-2026 19:45:18 

Tijd Info 

1:17.04 

1:18.06 PR 

1:21.12 PR 

1:22.24 

1:26.12 

1:35.52 

DNS 

Tijd Info 

2:27.87 

2:29.74 

2:31.19 

2:32.73 

2:34.89 

2:36.65 

2:46.05 

2:55.27 

3:11.58 

Tijd Info 

1:43.34 

1:45.79 

1:47.53 PR 

1:48.66 

1:50.57 

1:53.06 PR 

1:56.47 

2:04.35 

TIjd Info 

4:59.56 

5:01.82 PR 

5:10.84 

Punten 

Punten 

Punten 

Punten 
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